CANTY
 PROCESS TECHNOLOGY
Thickness Measurement System
· Industrial Filter Manufacturing
· Plate Steel Real Time Measurement
· Paper Thickness Measurement
· Textile Industry
· Measure Uniformity Across A Material

Document P/N : TA10889-1 Rev. 1 All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
EXAMPLE: VSH DC 6 8 C 1 - S - 6C - 24INS
VIDEO OUTPUT FORMAT
VSH - North American Standard (EIA, NTSC)
VEH - European Standard (CCIR, PAL)
CAMERA OPTION
DL - Black & White Analog
DC - Color Analog
DE - Color Ethernet
LENS VIEW ANGLE
B - 30°(H) x 22°(V)
C - 45°(H) x 34°(V)
D - 65°(H) x 49°(V)
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING
6 - Weatherproof
TEMPERATURE RATING
8 - Furnace Operating at 3,000°F.
Temperature at lens: 2,200°F
INSERTION LENGTHS
12INS - 12” [305mm]
24INS - 24” [610mm]
36INS - 36” [914mm]
MOUNTING CONNECTION
6H - 6” Clearence Hole, Horizontal
6C - 6” Weld On Collar
6F - 6”, 150# ANSI Flange
WETTED METAL MATERIAL
S - 304L Stainless Steel
H - Hastelloy® C276 or equal
N - Inconel®
CAMERA POWER SUPPLY OPTIONS
1 - Non WP or EXP Power Supply (120 VAC Input)
2 - Non WP or EXP Power Supply (230 VAC Input)
5 - Power Supply in WP NEMA 4X Enclosure (120 VAC Input)
6 - Power Supply in IP66 Enclosure (230 VAC Input)
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
Notes:
1. 6H Mounting Configuration requires a 6.1” hole through the outer wall and refractory.  Customer provides support brackets to hold camera in required position.  Customer
must seal the joint between the camera and shell while in position.
2. 6C Mounting Configuration requires a 6.1” hole through the refractory and 6.7” counterbore for the included mounting collar to slip into.  Once in position the customer
welds the collar to the outer shell.  Customer must seal the joint between the camera and collar while in position.  Includes mounting collar and setscrews.
3. 6F Mounting Configuration requires a 6.1” hole through the outer wall and refractory.  Customer welds included carbon steel stud pad to the outer shell.  Customer then
welds the stainless steel mount flange to the camera to create the appropriate insertion length.  Includes stud pad, mounting flange, hardware and gasket.
4. For installation manual see TA8823-1.PDF.
Dimensional Information For Diagram and Part Number Selection
Combined Refractory/ Wall thickness Insertion Length
Special 12”
6” - 16” 24”
17” - 30” 36”
CANTY
 Canty ULTRATEMP™ Cameras are ideal for demanding
applications involving visual inspection or verification in
extreme temperature environments.
• Computer designed optics for a crystal-clear picture.
• All cameras feature state of the art camera
 technology.
• A digital electronic auto-iris provides an exceptional
image of your application without the problems
associated with manual apertures.

 FEATURES
 Document P/N : TA7355-1 Rev. 8
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
EXAMPLE: VSH DC 6 6 C 1 - S - 3FL150S - 24INS
VIDEO OUTPUT FORMAT
VSH - North American Standard
VEH - European Standard
CAMERA OPTION
DL - B&W camera
DC - Color camera
DE - Ethernet camera
DR - Near IR Ethernet camera
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING
6 -  Weather Proof
TEMPERATURE RATING
5 -  Furnace operating 2000°F
 Temp at lens 1300°F (No insertion)
6 - Furnace operating 2000°F
 Temp at lens 1300°F (Insertion models)
7 - Furnace operating 2500°F
 Temp at lens 1600°F (Insertion models)
Note: For higher temperature requirements,
see the EXTREMETEMP™ model: TA10889-1.
INSERTION LENGTHS
0INS - Flush Mount - No Insertion
12INS - 12” [305mm] Insertion
24INS - 24” [610mm] Insertion
36INS - 36” [914mm] Insertion
MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION
S - 304 L Stainless Steel
H - Hastelloy® C276
JM Canty Inc         |   Buffalo, NY USA   |     Ph: (716) 625 4227         |    Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd  |   Dublin, Ireland       |     Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621          |    Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
CANTY
MOUNTING CONNECTION
3FL150S - 3” 150# ANSI Flange Mount
80FL16S - 80mm 16 Bar DIN Flange
     (option for flush mount only)
LENS VIEW ANGLES
Insertion Models
B - 30°(H) X 22°(V)
C - 45°(H) X 34°(V)
D - 65°(H) X 49°(V)
Non-Insertion
E - 7°(H) X 5°(V)
F - 22°(H) X 16°(V)
G - 41°(H) X 31°(V)
H - 69° (H) X 53° (V)
CAMERA POWER SUPPLY OPTIONS
1 - Power supply in NEMA Type 1 enclosure (120V AC input)
2 - Power supply in IP 20 enclosure (230V AC input)
5 - Power supply in WP NEMA 4X enclosure (120V AC input)
6 - Power supply in IP66 enclosure (230V AC input)
 Document P/N : TA7355-1 Rev. 8
         Insertion sizes 12” and Larger          Non Insertion Models

Replacement
! Three Month Pay Back
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a model number as shown:
EXAMPLE: S T - H 1 L 1 1 1 1
STYLE SELECTION
T - T.S.
VIDEO SYSTEM FORMAT
E - Ethernet (Color) 1600x1200, 800x600
G - Black & White Gigabyte, 1600x1200
H - Color, 1600x1200
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING
1 - Lab Enclosure
SYSTEM ILLUMINATION
K - Back Light
TRAY MATERIAL
1 - Anodized Aluminum
2 - SS Tray
3 - Steel Tray (Rocksizer Only)
INPUT POWER
1 - 120 VAC 60Hz
2 - 240 VAC 50Hz
LENS
2 - Particle Size Stage 1 [ 3 - 1500 microns]
3 - Particle Size Stage 2 [ 50 - 3000 microns]
6 - Kit - Includes both Particle Size Stages 1 & 2
CANTY JM Canty Inc         Buffalo, NY USA        Ph: (716) 625 4227            Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd   Dublin, Ireland           Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621           Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
Document P/N: TA8748-1 Rev. 6
ACCESSORIES
1 - No Accessories
CANTY
! Aggregate
! Crusher Control
! Iron Ore Pellets
! Milling Controls
! Potato & Agricultural Product
! Screen Break
! Screen Blinding
! Wood chip
! Many, Many More
Aggregate: 1/10” – 2” Particle/Object.
50-6000 micron, .75”-9” Models also
available. Consult Factory.
Rating: NEMA 4 Weather proof
Power: 120V AC, 60Hz, (230V AC, 50Hz
available) Single Phase, 900W
Dimensions: Approx. 6 ft. (L) X 3 ft. (W) X 5 ft.
(H)
Weight:   Approx. 1250 lbs
 PROCESS TECHNOLOGY
3-D ROCKSIZER™ ONLINE SIZING SYSTEM
 APPLICATIONS
 THE CANTY ADVANTAGE
 SPECIFICATIONS
 FEATURES

precise particle size analysis. The vector output
matches sieve and screen data directly.
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
EXAMPLE: SR - _ _ K 5 _ 3 1
VIDEO SYSTEM FORMAT (B&W)
A = EIA 640 x 480 (North American Standard)
C = CCIR 768 x 576 (European Standard)
F = Ethernet 659 x 493
G = Gigabit Ethernet 1600 x 1200
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING
2 - Weatherproof
3 - Explosionproof
INPUT POWER
1 = 120 VAC 60 Hz
2 = 230 VAC 50 Hz
JM Canty Inc         |   Buffalo, NY USA   |     Ph: (716) 625 4227         |    Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd  |   Dublin, Ireland       |     Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621          |    Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622CANTY
Document P/N: TA9308-1 Rev 7
SYSTEM ILLUMINATION
K = Backlighting
LENS
5 = Fixed Lens
TRAY MATERIAL
3 = Steel Tray
ACCESSORIES
1 = No accessories
Live Image Digitizer Image Sizing Image
STYLE SELECTION
R = RockSizer™